
Committee Chair Email

Biosolids & Residuals Hollis Terry (2023-2025) Hollis.Terry@accgov.com

Biosolids & Residuals Vice Chair Eddie McCallum emccallum@hazenandsawyer.com

Biosolids & Residuals Secretary Forrest Porterfield forrest@stircor.com

Biosolids & Residuals Awards Hayong Chung hchung@hazenandsawyer.com

Biosolids & Residuals Program Liasion ValaRae Partee vpartee@brwncald.com

Biosolids & Residuals Program Co-Liasion Rich Schoeck rich_schoeck@yahoo.com

Collaborative Project Delivery Chair Jason Ray (2024-2026) jray@walshgroup.com

Collaborative Project Delivery Co-Vice Chair Chris Palmer chris.palmer@jacobs.com

Collaborative Project Delivery Co-Vice Chair Austin Alexander aealexander@walshgroup.com

Collaborative Project Delivery Program Liasion Vacant

Conference Committees

     Exhibits Jason Bott (2017-2025) jason@kazmierinc.com

     Program Vacant

     Program Vice-Chair Lyndsey Sargent lsargent@ddcwsa.com

Customer Service Catrina Tanner (2025-2026) catrina.tanner@ccwa.us

Customer Service Vice-Chair Nichole Varnell varnelln@bartowcountyga.gov

Customer Service Secretary Vacant

District Directors Coordinator Belinda Folkes bfolkes@gainesvillega.gov

Groundwater Debbie Warner Gordon (2020-2025) dwarner@usgs.gov

Groundwater Co-Chair Gerard Gonthier gonthier@usgs.gov

Gurus Chuck Youmans (2024-2026) chuck.youmans@outlook.com

H2Opportunity Lyndsey Sargent (2022-2025) lsargent@ddcwsa.com

H2Opportunity Vice-Chair Brigette Von Oppenfeld brigitte.vonoppenfeld@hdrinc.com

H2Opportunity Secretary Suzanne Brown suzanne.brown@ccwa.us

Integrated Master Planning Chair Andrea Druhot (2023-2025) avetrone07@gmail.com

Integrated Master Planning Co-Chair Tom Ginn tginn@ccmwa.org

Integrated Master Planning Secretary Olivia Snyder olivia.snyder@freese.com

Laboratory Jenna Cook (2024-2026) Jenna.Cook@fultoncountyga.gov

Laboratory Vice Chair Morgan Towns mtowns@esginc.net

Laboratory 2nd Vice Chair Krysann Fraley krysann.fraley@gwinnettcounty.com

Leadership Program Development Melven Williams (2023-2025) melven.williams@ccwa.us

Leadership Program Vice-Chair Solomon Kang kang.solomon@gmail.com

Legislative Reporting Michael Melton (2024-2026) mmelton@eco-tech.net

Legislative Reporting Vice-Chair Vacant

Membership Paula Feldman (2022-2025) Paula.feldman@freese.com

Membership Vice Chair Joshua Padilla jpadilla@smeinc.com

Membership Secretary Vacant

Public Education Raven Reese (2024-2026) raven.reese@ccwa.us

Public Education Vice Chair Oyin Familoni oyin.familoni@outlook.com

Public Education Secretary Justine Schwartz jschwartz@atlantaregional.org

Public Education Awards Will England will.england@ccwsa.com

Reuse Tammy Hill (2024-2026) thill@hazenandsawyer.com

Reuse Vice Chair Samuel Boyce samuel.boyce@jacobs.com

Reuse Secretary Adella Kuster amkuster@garverusa.com

Reuse Program Liaison Chris Stovall stovall.c@tandh.com

Safety Hunter Bagley (2024-2026) hunter.bagley@freese.com

Safety Vice Chair Nicole Holloman nharben@ccmwa.org

Safety Secretary Mickie Sanders msanders@maconwater.org

Scholarship Keith Higgs (2009-2025) higgswwater@yahoo.com
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Small Systems Brooke Anderson (2008-2025) banderson@etowahwaterga.gov

Stormwater Adam Sukenick (2024-2026) Adam.Sukenick@cobbcounty.org

Stormwater Vice Chair Kevin Middlebrooks evin.middlebrooks@gwinnettcounty.com

Stormwater Secretary Ashley Kinsey akinsey@hazenandsawyer.com

Utility Finance and Asset Management Chair Olivia August (2024-2026) oaugust@hazenandsawyer.com

Utility Finance and Asset Management Vice Chair Dustin Doyle dustin.doyle@baseform.com

Women Making Waves Paula Feldman (2021-2025) Paula.Feldman@freese.com

Women Making Waves Vice Chair Jennifer Arp jennifer.arp@ccwsa.com

Women Making Waves Secretary Vacant

Young Professionals Alex Pofahl (2024-2025) Alex.Pofahl@hdrinc.com

Young Professionals Co-Chair Olivia Snyder olivia.snyder@freese.com

Young Professionals Program Liaison Laura Franklin lmfranklin@garverusa.com

Young Professionals Committee Coordinator Clairissa Ellinger clairissa.e@outlook.com

Confluence Conference Caroline Smith csmith@gawp.org

GWEF Committees Chair Email

MA Chair Daniel Manny (2024-2025) mannyd@bartowcountyga.gov

Collection Systems Mathue Joiner (2024-2026) mjoiner@dekalbcountyga.gov

Collection Systems Vice Chair Josh Evans jlevans@garverusa.com

Collection Systems Secretary Brent Brewer brent.brewer@bargedesign.com

Collection Systems Program Cornell Sims cornellsims2@yahoo.com

Collection Systems Awards Bryan Jones (2024-2026) bjones@maconwater.org

Collections - Golden Manhole Society Cliff Hardin (2024) clifford.hardin@hcwa.com

Industrial Chair Monique Latalladi (2022-2025) monique.latalladi@wsp.com

Industrial Vice Chair & Program Corey Babb CBabb@woodardcurran.com

Pretreatment Kelly Prescott-McDaniel (2024-2026) kelly.prescott@hcwa.com

Pretreatment Vice Chair Helen Ellis helen.ellis@gwinnettcounty.com

Pretreatment 2nd Vice Chair Lorenzo Freeman ldfreeman@atlantaga.gov

Pump & Pump Systems Chair Jason Burton (2023-2025) jburton@rkk.com

Pump & Pump Systems Vice Chair Travis Thomas travis.thomas@arcadis.com

Pump & Pump Systems Secretary Chloe Cooper chloegcooper@gmail.com

Student Design Competition Samuel Boyce (2024-2026) samuel.boyce@jacobs.com

Student Design Competition Vice Chair Vacant bjones@maconwater.org

Wastewater Treatment Petersen Benjamin (2024-2026) pbenjamin@hazenandsawyer.com

Wastewater Treatment Vice Chair Melissa Meyer melissa.meyer@gwinnettcounty.com

Wastewater Treatment Secretary Kristina Yanosek kristina.yanosek@hdrinc.com

Wastewater Treatment Program Liaison Heri Mumma heri.mumma@tetratech.com

Wastewater Treatment Plant Awards Jordan Cole (2023-2025) jordan.cole@ccwa.us

GAWWA Committees Chair Email

Section Chair Chris Boyd (2024-2025) cboyd@roswellgov.com

Awards Angelique Young awards@gawwa.org

Communications Jason Burton communications@gawwa.org

Fuller Katherine Zitsch kz+gawp@waterstrategies.net

GAWARN TBD info@gawarn.org

GAWWA Scholarship Todd Holderfield scholarship@gawwa.org

Membership Celine Benoit membership@gawwa.org

Philanthropic Michael Melton trustee@gawwa.org

Distribution Systems Darren Boykin (2024-2026) dboykin@ascension-ec.com

Distribution Systems Vice Chair Jason Vo jvo@bgjwsc.org

Distribution Systems Secretary Chris Clark CEClark@Carollo.com
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Diversity Brittany Israel (2025-2027) bisrael@lumenorconsulting.com

Diversity Vice Chair Vacant

Diversity Secretary Joy Hinkle joy.hinkle1@dnr.ga.gov

Model Water Tower Competition Will England (2024-2026) will.england@ccwsa.com

Model Water Tower Competition Vice Chair Chrissy Rubel christine.rubel@gwinnettcounty.com

Model Water Tower Competition Secretary Leadra Collins lcollins@augustaga.gov

Water Loss Derek Buffardi (2024-2026) derek.buffardi@r2tinc.com

Water Loss Vice Chair John Abrera johnvma@gmail.com

Water Loss 2nd Vice Chair Kristen Watson kwatson@gainesvillega.gov

Water Treatment Partiban Raja (2024-2026) partiban.raja@jacobs.com

Water Treatment Co-Chair James Stephens jstephens@cowetawater.com

Water Treatment Vice Chair Wiley Helm wiley.helm@arcadis-us.com

Water Treatment Co-Vice Chair John Davis JADavis@forsythco.com

Water Treatment Secretary Nicole Williams nwilliams@carollo.com

Water Treatment Co-Secretary Michael Ballew mballew@cowetawater.com

Water Plant of the Year Michael Melton (2020-2025) mmelton@eco-tech.net

Water Plant of the Year Vice Chair John Otto JOtto@cwwga.org

No Water No Beer Festival Amber Whisner awhisner@dallas-ga.gov

GWWC Section Chair Email

Chair Bryan Tolar (2024-2026) btolar@tolarcapitolpartners.com

Vice Chair Vacant

GAWRA Committee Chair Email

President Jamie Joyner Sandhu (2023-2025) jamie.sandhu@solvllc.com

Vice President Arvind Narayanan ANarayanan@BrwnCald.com

Secretary Amanda Stevens astevens@kennesaw-ga.gov
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